Coaxial Terminations
Specifications subject to change without prior notice. Contact us For detailed product information.
Rev A1
Coaxial	Terminations (IRFT Series)
Product Reference
Model Frequency
MAX(GHz)
Connector  Power
Rating(W)
IRFT-06-02-S  6GHz SMA 2
IRFT-06-02-N 6GHz N 2
IRFT-18-02-S  18GHz SMA 2
IRFT-18-02-N 18GHz N 2
IRFT-06-05-S  6GHz SMA 5
IRFT-06-05-N 6GHz N 5
IRFT-18-05-S  18GHz SMA 5
IRFT-18-05-N 18GHz N 5
IRFT-06-15-N 6GHz N 15
IRFT-18-15-N 18GHz N 15
IRFT-06-25-N 6GHz N 25
IRFT-18-25-N 18GHz N 25
IRFT-06-35-N 6GHz N 35
IRFT-18-35-N 18GHz N 35
IRFT-06-50-N 6GHz N 50
IRFT-18-50-N 18GHz N 50
IRFT-06-100-N 6GHz N 100
IRFT-18-100-N 18GHz N 100
IRFT-06-150-N 6GHz N 150
IRFT-18-150-N 18GHz N 150
IRFT-06-200-N 6GHz N 200
IRFT-18-200-N 18GHz N 200
IRFT-06-250-N 6GHz N 250
IRFT-18-250-N 18GHz N 250
IRFT-06-300-N 6GHz N 300
IRFT-18-300-N 18GHz N 300
IRFT-06-500-N 6GHz N 500
IRFT-12-500-N 12.4GHz N 500
1. 3GHz/8GHz/12.4GHz are also available. Please contact us for detailed specs.
2. 100W to 300W attenuators are available in both square and round type, square type is recommended
for better heat sink performance.
Coaxial Terminations